RESOLUTION 9421

A RESOLUTION TO ESTABLISH AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM FEES FOR THE COMMUNITY RECREATION CENTER

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Commission of the City of Great Falls, Cascade County, Montana; that the past fee structure for After School Program as established in Resolution 9234 is hereby amended.

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF GREAT FALLS, MONTANA, AS FOLLOWS:

The fee for the After School program at the Community Recreation Center will be \$60/month.	
PASSED by the City Commission August, 2004.	n of the City of Great Falls, Montana, this 3 rd day of
Peggy J. Bourne, City Clerk	Randall H. Gray, Mayor
David V. Gliko, City Attorney	
State of Montana) County of Cascade: ss: City of Great Falls)	
the foregoing Resolution 9421, was placed adopted by the City Commission of said C	the City of Great Falls, Montana, do hereby certify that d on its final passage and adoption, and was passed and City at a Regular Meeting thereof held on the 3rd day of r of said City, on the 3rd day of August, 2004.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have City, this 3rd day of August, 2004.	ve hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of said
(Seal of City)	
Peggy J. Bourne, City Clerk	